W600 SERIES HYDRAULIC PUMP
Innovation in HydraulicsConcentric AB
Concentric AB-W600 PUMPS-US-2011-72
Model Code     030 035 040 045 050 060 070 080 100 120
Displacement    cm3/rev  3 3.5 4 4.5 5 6 7 8 10 12
    in3/rev  .183 .214 .244 .275 .305 .366 .427 .488 .610 .732
Inlet Pressure   BAR (PSI)   min. 0.2 BAR  below atmospheric (6 IN.HG) max. 2.0 BAR (29 PSI)
Max. Continous Pressure (P1) (BAR     276 BAR    221 186

well as performance and dimen-
sional information.  An easy to
follow ordering guide is also
included.
 Compact Hydraulic Gear Pump
Featuring Integrated Valve Packages
SOUND LEVEL
13 Tooth Design With Superior
Trapping Confi guration
For Quiet Operation
FLEXIBILITY
SAE, ISO & DIN Shafts
Mounting Flanges, Port
Styles, Integrated Valves,
Multiple Section Pumps
QUALITY
ISO 9001 Registered
PRESSURE
(P1) 276 BAR (4000 PSI)
 *(P2) 290 BAR (4200 PSI)
SPEED
Maximum 4000 RPM
 **Minimum 700 RPM at
4000 PSI (276 BAR)
Continuous
EFFICIENCY
Overall 88%
Volumetric 98%
Mechanical 90%
.
.
.
.
.
.
Concentric AB-W600 PUMPS-US-2011-7 3
DIMENSIONS & MOUNTING FLANGE OPTIONS
4-BOLT (4F17)  ORDER CODE 01 & 21*
For its displacement and pressure range, the W600 family features one of the most compact envelopes available from any manufacturer.  Standard inter-
national mounting flange options are outlined below. Dimensions shown outside of brackets are metric units.  (See top of page 4 for dimensional chart
showing "X" and "Y" dimensions.)
SAE "AA" 2-BOLT  ORDER CODE 02 (Dry Mount) / ORDER CODE 22 (Wet Mount)
SAE "A" 2-BOLT  ORDER CODE 03 (Dry Mount) / ORDER CODE 33 (Wet Mount)
*  Flange 21 for use with flex coupling drive code TA only.
Y
7.3
6.9
[.287]
[.272]
3.30
3.04
[.130]
[.120]
X
MAX.
12.7
[.50]
25.4 [1.000]
25.4 [1.000]
73 [2.87]
MAX.
25.4
[1.000]
25.4
[1.000]
73
[2.87]
MAX.
OUTLETINLET
4X  9.53 [.375]
86 [3.39]
MAX.
69

2H
2H
2H
4H
4H
4H
4H
5H
5H
W600 DISTRIBUTOR STOCK PUMPS
W600 SERIES PUMPS WITH 4-BOLT MOUNT, 1/2" SAE "AA" STRAIGHT DRIVE SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT THREAD SIDE PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT NUMBER  X-REF
 .183 3 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303285 WP06A1B030L01AA101N
 .183 3 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303286 WP06A1B030R01AA101N
 .214 3.5 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303287 WP06A1B035L01AA101N
 .214 3.5 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303288 WP06A1B030R01AA101N
 .244 4.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303289 WP06A1B040L01AA101N
 .244 4.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303290 WP06A1B040R01AA101N
 .305 5.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303293 WP06A1B050L01AA101N
 .305 5.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303294 WP06A1B050R01AA101N
 .366 6.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303296 WP06A1B060R01AA101N
 .427 7.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303297 WP06A1B070L01AA101N
 .427 7.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303298 WP06A1B070R01AA101N
 .488 8.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303299 WP06A1B080L01AA101N
 .732 12.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303303 WP06A1B120L01AA101N
 .732 12.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303304 WP06A1B120R01AA101N
W600 SERIES PUMPS WITH SAE “A” 2-BOLT MOUNT, 1/2" SAE "AA" STRAIGHT DRIVE SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT THREAD SIDE PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT NUMBER  X-REF
 .183 3 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303305 WP06A1B030L33AA101N
 .183 3 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303306 WP06A1B030R33AA101N
 .214 3.5 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303307 WP06A1B035L33AA101N
 .214 3.5 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303308 WP06A1B035R33AA101N
 .244 4.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303309 WP06A1B040L33AA101N
 .244 4.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303310 WP06A1B040R33AA101N
 .305 5.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303313 WP06A1B050L33AA101N
 .305 5.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303314 WP06A1B050R33AA101N
 .427 7.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303317 WP06A1B070L33AA101N
 .427 7.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303318 WP06A1B070R33AA101N
 .732 12.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303323 WP06A2B230L33AA101N
 .732 12.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303324 WP06A1B120R33AA101A
W600 SERIES PUMPS WITH SAE “A” 2-BOLT MOUNT, 9 TOOTH SPLINE DRIVE SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT THREAD SIDE PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT NUMBER  X-REF
 .183 3 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303325 WP06A1B030L33FA101N
 .183 3 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303326 WP06A1B030R33FA101N
 .214 3.5 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303327 WP06A1B035L33FA101N
 .214 3.5 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303328 WP06A1B035R33FA101N
 .244 4.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303329 WP06A1B040L33FA101N
 .244 4.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303330 WP06A1B040R33FA101N
 .305 5.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303333 WP06A1B050L33FA101N
 .305 5.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303334 WP06A1B050R33FA101N
 .427 7.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303337 WP06A1B070L33FA101N
 .427 7.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303338 WP06A1B070R33FA101N
 .732 12.0 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303343 WP06A1B120L33FA101N
 .732 12.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303344 WP06A1B120R33FA101N
 .366 6.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303380 WP06A1B060R33FA501N
 .488 8.0 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303381 WP06A1B080R33CA501N
234-
276
3H
3H

 L Lift, Hold & Lower with External Relief Drain
 N Not Applicable
9.             VALVE TYPE DESIGNATIONS
 *A Rear Outlet Port / Cartridge Relief & Cartridge
  Check Valve (3/4-16 Ports)
 *B Rear Outlet Port / Low Profi le Relief & Cartridge
  Check Valve (3/4-16 Ports)
 *C Side Outlet Port / Cartridge Relief & Cartridge
  Check Valve (3/4-16 Ports)
 *D Side Outlet Port / Low Profi le Relief & Cartridge
  Check Valve (3/4-16 Ports)
 NN Not Applicable
 *  Represents Option J or L as shown in #8 (Valve Options).
  Option JA not available.
10.                     RELIEF VALVE TYPES
 1H Low Profi le Relief Valve (1000 PSI Max. / 2 GPM Max.)
 2H Low Profi le Relief Valve (1100-1500 PSI / 2.5 GPM Max.)
   (1600-2000 PSI / 3 GPM Max.)
 3H Low Profi le Relief Valve (3000-3400 PSI / 3 GPM Max.)
   (3500-4000 PSI / 3.5 GPM Max.)
 4H Cartridge Relief Valve (3500 PSI / 6 GPM Max.)
 4E Cartridge Relief Valve (3500 PSI / 6 GPM Max.)
 5H Cartridge Relief Valve (3000 PSI / 8 GPM Max.)
 5E Cartridge Relief Valve (3000 PSI / 8 GPM Max.)
 6H Cartridge Relief Valve (4000 PSI / 8 GPM Max.)
 6E Cartridge Relief Valve (4000 PSI / 8 GPM Max.)
 NN Not Applicable
  H = Hidden Adjustment / E = External Adjustment
11.      RELIEF VALVE SETTINGS
 R**
 ** Relief pressure divided by 100.
  Available in 100 PSI increments
  to 4000 PSI.
  Example:  R35 = 3500 PSI
 NN Not Applicable
 Note:  Relief valve setting is
 defi ned at .25 GPM full bypass.
12.             COIL VOLTAGE **
 010 10 VDC
 012 12 VDC
 024 24 VDC
 036 36 VDC
 048 48 VDC
 110 110 VDC
 115 115 VAC
 230 230 VDC
 NN Not Applicable
 ** Coil voltage is only specifi ed when option
   "L - Lift, Hold & Lower with External Relief
  Drain" is selected for Valve Options.
Concentric AB-W600 PUMPS-US-2011-714
Cast Iron Pumps  Heavy Duty
GC Series Pumps
Displacements
0.065 to 0.711 cu. In. (1.06 to 11.65 cc)
GC Series High/Low Pumps
High Pressure Displacements
0.065 to 0.258 cu. In. (1.06 to 4.22 cc)
Low Pressure Displacements
0.258 to 0.776 cu. In. (4.22 to 12.71 cc)
Maximum Pressure
4,000 psi (276 bar)
Maximum Speed
4,000 rpm
W-Series Pumps
W100 Displacements
0.031 to 0.122 cu. In. (0.50 to 2.00 cc)
W300 Displacements
0.049 to 0.347 cu. In. (0.80 to 5.70 cc)
W600 Displacements
0.244 to 0.732 cu. In. (4 to 12 cc)
W900 Displacements
0.305 to 1.891 cu. In. (5 to 31 cc)